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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХИСАМИЕВА Диана ТАТ  4  V  2  1  2  2 0.16 -12 16 6
ЕРЕМИНА Злата ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.66 4 26 3
ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ  3  4  1  4  2  4 0.00 -10 18 7
МАКАШИНА Дарья ТАТ  V  1  V  3  2 V4 0.50 -1 20 5
ИБРАГИМОВА Шахрина ДАГ  V  3  V  V  4  2 0.50 1 24 4
МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V V3 V  V  2 0.83 9 25 2
БАЛАШОВА Александра МОО  V  V  V  3  V V4 0.83 9 27 1

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДУНАЕВА Таисия ТАТ  V  3  2  3  1 0.20 -9 14 5
КАРАСЕВА Вера ТАТ  3  1  0  1  V 0.20 -13 10 6
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V 0.80 10 22 1
ПЕРСИЯНОВА Арина МОО  V  V  2  V  V 0.80 10 22 1
МАРКИНА Виктория МОО  V  V  V  4  V 0.80 9 24 3
ДЕЙНЕКИНА Алина СВЕ  V  3  1  1  4 0.20 -7 14 4

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАСИМОВА Эмилия ТАТ  V  4  1  V  3 0.40 -4 18 4
БАРАШЕВА Азалия ТАТ  4  V  1  V  1 0.40 -2 16 3
РОМАНОВА Есения ТАТ  V  1  3  V  2 0.40 -7 16 5
ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 25 1
АХМЕДОВА Мадина ДАГ  3  2  4  0  0 0.00 -16 9 6
ПЕРСИЯНОВА Марина МОО  V  V  V  4  V 0.80 13 24 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАЙОРОВА Арина ТАТ  1  3  1  1  2 0.00 -17 8 6
ШАМЬЕНОВА Венера ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3 0.80 11 23 1
КРАСНОВА Софья ТАТ  V  1  0  1  1 0.20 -15 8 5
ГАЛАЕВА Алия ДАГ  V  2  V  3  3 0.40 3 18 4
БЕЛОУСОВА Софья МОО  V  3  V V4  V 0.80 9 22 3
ШИШКИНА Алиса МОС  V  V  V  V  3 0.80 9 23 2
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 1.00 16 25 квалифицированных
2 БАЛАШОВА Александра МОО 0.83 9 27 квалифицированных
3 МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО 0.83 9 25 квалифицированных
4 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Марина МОО 0.80 13 24 квалифицированных
5 ШАМЬЕНОВА Венера ТАТ 0.80 11 23 квалифицированных
6 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ 0.80 10 22 квалифицированных
6 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Арина МОО 0.80 10 22 квалифицированных
8 МАРКИНА Виктория МОО 0.80 9 24 квалифицированных
9 ШИШКИНА Алиса МОС 0.80 9 23 квалифицированных

10 БЕЛОУСОВА Софья МОО 0.80 9 22 квалифицированных
11 ЕРЕМИНА Злата ТАТ 0.66 4 26 квалифицированных
12 ИБРАГИМОВА Шахрина ДАГ 0.50 1 24 квалифицированных
13 МАКАШИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.50 -1 20 квалифицированных
14 ГАЛАЕВА Алия ДАГ 0.40 3 18 квалифицированных
15 БАРАШЕВА Азалия ТАТ 0.40 -2 16 квалифицированных
16 КАСИМОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.40 -4 18 квалифицированных
17 РОМАНОВА Есения ТАТ 0.40 -7 16 квалифицированных
18 ДЕЙНЕКИНА Алина СВЕ 0.20 -7 14 квалифицированных
19 ДУНАЕВА Таисия ТАТ 0.20 -9 14 квалифицированных
20 КАРАСЕВА Вера ТАТ 0.20 -13 10 квалифицированных
21 КРАСНОВА Софья ТАТ 0.20 -15 8 квалифицированных
22 ХИСАМИЕВА Диана ТАТ 0.16 -12 16 квалифицированных
23 ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ 0.00 -10 18 квалифицированных
24 АХМЕДОВА Мадина ДАГ 0.00 -16 9 квалифицированных
25 МАЙОРОВА Арина ТАТ 0.00 -17 8 квалифицированных
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